

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 2643/2016

ANOOB SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1073-1074/2016 (IV)

(To be listed after listing of CA 1638-/2016 before Ch. Judge.)

SLP(C) No. 26798/2016 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 26796/2016 (IV-B)

(INCOMPLETE)

C.A. No. 10428/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 8853/2016 (IV)

SLP(C) No. 34461/2016 (IV-B)

C.A. No. 207/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 1641/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 516/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 517/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 4418/2016 (IV)

SLP(C) No. 22263-22264/2016 (IV-B)

C.A. No. 7233/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 7201/2016 (IV)

C.A. No. 10426/2016 (IV)

SLP(C) No. 20599-20603/2017 (IV-B)

C.A. No. 245/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 585/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 863/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 864/2017 (IV)

C.A. No. 855/2017 (IV)

(READY FOR COURT BY LD. REGISTRAR (ADMIN) ORDER DTD 07.06.2019)

C.A. No. 382/2017 (IV)
(READY FOR COURT BY LD. REGISTRAR (ADMIN) ORDER DTD 07.06.2019)
C.A. No. 3799/2017 (IV)
(READY FOR COURT BY LD. REGISTRAR (ADMIN) ORDER DTD 07.06.2019)
SLP(C) No. 10810/2017 (IV-B)

IA No. 1/2017 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 2/2017 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)
C.A. No. 17528/2017 (IV)
(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 88065/2017)
Diary No(s). 22620/2019 (IV-B)

Date : 13-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ram Kishor Singh Yadav, AOR
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR
Dr. Chaudhary Shamsuddin Khan, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Pundhir, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR
Ms. Himani Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha, AOR
Mr. S. S. Nehra, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR
Ms. Aditi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Seeta Ram Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ram Niwas Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Sharma, AOR
Ms. Priyanjali Singh, AOR
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Veena Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the respondents in all the appeals are duly
served/represented.

Parties may file statement of case in all the appeals
within the stipulated period.

Await service/track report in respect of respondent Nos.3 and 4 in Diary No.22620/2019, respondent No.4 in SLP(C) No.22263/2016 and respondent Nos.4 to 6 in SLP(C)No.22264/2016.

In remaining SLPs

All the respondents are duly served.

Opportunity to the represented respondents to file counter affidavit has already been declined.

List again on 17.9.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar